3/2005150 www.kuebler.com
Time meter
TTyyppee  sseerriieess  HH  5577
• 7- resp. 8-digit hour meter
• High shock resistance
• Without reset
• Small dimension
• Magnified figures

Art-No. 3.2288.401.XXX
Cap wrapped (IIPP  6655 from front)
IIPP  6655  vveerrssiioonn:: Order code: 3.22X.XXX.XXX.422
Necessary sealing between counter and bezel:
H 57: N.511.018
H 57.55: N.511.018 + N.511.017
H 57.72: N.511.018 + N.511.016
(at IP 65 version delivery includes sealing)
Approvals: UL for USA and Canada E128604
H 57
Voltage Art-No. (AC), 50 Hz Art-No. (AC), 60 Hz Art-No.(V DC)
10 ... 30 3.220.401.351
20 ... 30 3.220.401.071 3.220.401.081
36 ...80 3.220.401.353
42 ... 48 3.220.401.072 3.220.401.082
100 ... 130 3.220.401.074 3.220.401.084 3.220.401.381
187 ...264 3.220.401.075 3.220.401.085
360 ... 440 3.220.401.079 3.220.401.089
max. 9 Screw terminal31
3/2005 www.kuebler.com 151
Ti
m
e
m
et
er
TTyyppee  sseerriieess  HH  5577
AH 57
Voltage Art-No. (AC), 50 Hz Art-No. (AC), 60 Hz Art-No.(V DC)
10 ... 30 3.223.401.351
10 ... 50 3.223.401.371
20 ... 30 3.223.401.071 3.223.401.081
36 ...80 3.223.401.353
42 ... 48 3.223.401.072 3.223.401.082
100 ... 130 3.223.401.074 3.223.401.084 3.223.401.381
187 ...264 3.223.401.075 3.223.401.085
360 ... 440 3.223.401.079 3.223.401.089
SSlliipp--oonn  bbeezzeell  5555  xx  5555
black: Art-No. T008.171
grey: Art-No. T008.170
SSlliipp--oonn  bbeezzeell  5555  xx  5555
black: Art-No. G008.040
grey: Art-No. G008.041
SSlliipp--oonn  bbeezzeell  7722  xx  7722
black: Art-No. T008.177
grey: Art-No. T008.176
SSlliipp--oonn  bbeezzeell  ØØ  7722 for Panel cut-out
Ø 60 mm, colour black  Art-No. N.510.226
Time meter
For hour meter H57 with flat pins
Art-No. 3.2288.401.XXX